City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of January, 2021

Address
1826

606 N

821
3115
3100
1915
3311
1616 N

824

6009

2/1/2021

Blair St

25th St

Goodwood Ct
Dupont Ave

Griffin Ave
Fairmount Ave

1st Ave

28th St

Admiral Gravely Blvd

Pocosham Dr

Action Date
1/4/2021

1/5/2021

1/4/2021
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021

1/27/2021

Activity

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Lead Abatement

Lead Abatement

New Construction

Home Repair

Home Repair

Finding

No Historic Property
No Adverse Affect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Affect
No Adverse Affect
No Adverse Affect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property

No Historic Property

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

VCRIS #
N/A

127-0820-0285
N/A

127-7033
127-5898
127-0814-0505
127-0831

N/A

N/A

N/A

Neighborhood
Randolph

Church Hill North
Beaufont

Walmsley
Brookland Park
Fairmount

North Highland Park
Woodville

Fulton

Fawnbrook

Year Built
1948

1912
1977
1941
1922
1914

1916

1989

1966

Acreage

0.122
0.053
0.387
0.513
0.155
0.109
0.225
0.057
0.151

0.434

Agency

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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