## City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of January, 2021

Address		<b>Action Date</b>	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built A	creage	Agency
1826	Blair St	1/4/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Randolph	1948	0.122	ProjectHomes
606 N	25th St	1/5/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Affect	N/A	127-0820-0285	Church Hill North	1912	0.053	ProjectHomes
821	Goodwood Ct	1/4/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Beaufont	1977	0.387	ProjectHomes
3115	Dupont Ave	1/21/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	127-7033	Walmsley	1941	0.513	ProjectHomes
3100	Griffin Ave	1/21/2021	Home Repair	No Adverse Affect	N/A	127-5898	Brookland Park	1922	0.155	ProjectHomes
1915	Fairmount Ave	1/27/2021	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Affect	N/A	127-0814-0505	Fairmount	1914	0.109	ProjectHomes
3311	1st Ave	1/27/2021	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Affect	N/A	127-0831	North Highland Park	1916	0.225	ProjectHomes
1616 N	28th St	1/27/2021	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Woodville		0.057	ProjectHomes
824	Admiral Gravely Blvd	1/27/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Fulton	1989	0.151	ProjectHomes
6009	Pocosham Dr	1/27/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Fawnbrook	1966	0.434	ProjectHomes

2/1/2021 Page 1 of 1